OF RANDALLS ISLAND, BOROUGH OF 
MANHATTAN, THE CITY OF NEW YORK. 

The time allowed for doing and completing the 
entire work and the full performance of the 
contract is one hundred and eighty (180) con-
secutive calendar days. The surety required wi.1 
be Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000). 

The bidder will state one aggregateprice for 
the whole work described and specified, as the 
contract is entire and for a complete job. 

Blank forms and further information may be 
obtained at the office of Raymond F. Almirall, 
architect, 185 Madison ave., Borough of Man-

[...]

in on.  

WEDNESDAY, NOYEIBER SO, 1910, 
FOR FURNISHING ALL ME LABOR AND 

MATERIALS RE HIRED FOR THE ERECT 
TION 	 COMPLETION OP A 
NEW 	e FOR ALE =Pi 

• N H 

The time allowed for the completion of the 
work ands full performance of the contract .  
three hundred and sixty-five (365) consecutive 
working days. The surety required wilj be Forty 
Thousand Dollars ($40,000). 

The bidder will state one aggregate price for 
the whole work described and specified, u the 
contract is entire for a complete job. 

Blank forms and further Information may be